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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction
- Stormont Avenue

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 17 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0003
0006
0007
0008
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0029
0030
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0041

Title

Garage Door Opener

Bathroom Fixtures

Marble Slabs

Pair Wall Sconces

Exercise Machine

Commercia Quality Steel Shelving

Sports Equipment

Swing Set

Garden Arbours Rock Garden Stones
Garden Table Round Pave And Curb Stone
Stone Large Footprints Concrete Pond
Central Air Conditioners

Rubbermaid Wire Racks

Handyman Lot

New Tiles White

Cruet China Set Signed

Lamp Handpainted

New Grommet Panels Curtains Grey

New In Box Hello kitty Animated Clock
Silverplate

Steel Crystal Miniatures

Mid Century Quartz Chess Lantern
Obsidian Stone Handcarved Busts

Horse Sculpture

Armani Exchange Bracelet

Collectible Glass China

Nintendo Ds Wii Dvds

New Gifts

New Serving Dishes Marble Rolling Pin
New Childrens Oral B Toothbrushes Disney
New Childrens Oral B Toothbrushes Disney
New Childrens Oral B Toothbrushes Disney

Auction Closes. Sun, Oct 22 8:30pm ET

Lot

0043
0044
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

Hall Banister Oak

Oak Banister With Spindles

Small Bathroom Vanity Set White
Chandelier

Light Fixtures Exhaust Fans

Rubbermaid Closet maid Systems and parts
Laundry Sink

Halogen 90par38 New

Fixtures Tools Aquarium Lantern Registers
Fire Extinguisher Address Plate

Gfi

dryer wall Receptacles Modern Light switches
Outdoor Light

Mid. Century pendant light

Mid. Century Pendant Light

Short Mid. Century Fixture.

200 Amp Circuit Breakers and boxes

100 Amp Circuit Box

Banister

Queen Crimson Japanese maple

Teak Lamp Pictures

Teak Lamp
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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